A99CCCCCCCXX37

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dense	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

· .

Office Use Only



100342278181

100342278181 03/3/20--01035--014 **25.00

04/21/20--01006--003 **27.50

WISION OF CORPORATE TO COMPANY OF CORPORATE THE CORPORATE

2020 APR 17 AM 11:28

APR 21 2020 S. YOUNG



2020 APP 17 511 4:55

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 8, 2020

GEOFFREY PECKHAM LAKE UNLIMITED LTD LLP 6529 SOUTHERN BLVD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413

SUBJECT: LAKE UNLIMITED, LTD., LLP

Ref. Number: A99000002237

We have received your document for LAKE UNLIMITED, LTD., LLP and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$27.50. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The form you submitted is for a GENERAL PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 320A00007575

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

10: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	
Laber Hallerite d. TD LLD	
SUBJECT: Lake Unlimited LTD LLP	
(Name of Florida Limited Partn	ership or Emitted Liability Limited Partnership)
The market 1 Classification of the control of the c	
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution an	
Please return all correspondence concernir	
	Peckham
{Contact	f'etson}
(Firm/Co	nipany)
6529 Sout	
4.Addre-	v)
West Palm Be	ach, FL 33413
(City, State and	· • • • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For further information concerning this ma	itter, please call:
Geoffrey Peckham	at (<u>561</u>) <u>681-2635</u>
(Name of Contact Person)	(Atea Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Engloyed is a chief for the fallowing and	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	int:
Check 1798 \$25.00 State of FL cashe	d already
S52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee	S105.00 Filing Fee S113.75 Filing Fee,
Check \$27.50 and Certificate of	and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and
Status	Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Lake Unlimited LTD LLP		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership o	r Limited Liability Limited Partnership)	APK -
partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on <u>D</u> e	n 620.1203. Florida Statutes, this Flored partnership, whose certificate was ecember 27, 1999, assi 7, hereby submits this Certificate.	filed with the - 클
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why partnership is submitting di	ssolution)
This partnership has been d	isolved	
SECOND: X A Notice of Dissol (Check box if a		
Department of State.)	than 90 days after the date this document is so not meet the applicable statutors, films required	
Signatures of each general partner or the pe	erson appointed wastautic s 621 1903(1) of	M. F.S.
Geoffrey Peckham	Juo / Jud	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution. Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Lake Unlimited LTD LLP Description of information that must be included in a claim: Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.) 6529 Southern Blvd West Palm Beach, FL 33413 A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice. Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor e Geoffrey Peckham Printed Name Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,

S52.50.